IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp

MX1

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:37:31

-
Il
o B

Indaial 1,900 Km
14/3/2010 16:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 2:00.394 +2.199 16:58:09.132 5 2:01.233 +1.801 16:46:35.711
(38) MARCELLO LIMA 12 1:59.759 +1.564 17:00:08.891 6 1:59.886 +0.454 16:48:35.597
1 16:38:12.487 13 1:58.981 +0.786 17:02:07.872 7 1:59.432 16:50:35.029
2 1:59.824 +4.053 16:40:12.311 14 1:59.875 +1.680 17:04:07.747 8 2:02.143 +2.711 16:52:37.172
3 1:57.315 +1.544 16:42:09.626 15 2:00.759 +2.564 17:06:08.506 9 2:02.676 +3.244 16:54:39.848
4 1:56.824 +1.053 16:44:06.450 16 2:00.944 +2.749 17:08:09.450 10 1:59.610 +0.178 16:56:39.458
5 1:56.254 +0.483 16:46:02.704 11 2:02.947 +3.515 16:58:42.405
6 1:56.409 +0.638 16:47:59.113 (191) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 12 2:01.521 +2.089 17:00:43.926
7 1:56.630 +0.859 16:49:55.743 1 16:38:15.238 13 2:03.503 +4.071 17:02:47.429
8 1:55.771 16:51:51.514 2 2:01.863 +2.676 16:40:17.101 14 2:02.730 +3.298 17:04:50.159
9 1:57.308 +1.537 16:53:48.822 3 2:00.852 +1.665 16:42:17.953 15 2:00.218 +0.786 17:06:50.377
10 1:57.387 +1.616 16:55:46.209 4 1:59.656 +0.469 16:44:17.609 16 1:59.572 +0.140 17:08:49.949
1 1:57.192 +1.421 16:57:43.401 5 1:59.187 16:46:16.796
12 1:57.288 +1.517 16:59:40.689 6 1:59.248 +0.061 16:48:16.044 (31) GABRIEL GENTIL
13 1:56.491 +0.720 17:01:37.180 7 1:59.506 +0.319 16:50:15.550 1 16:38:18.052
14 1:57.463 +1.692 17:03:34.643 8 2:00.742 +1.555 16:52:16.292 2 2:07.045 +7.475 16:40:25.097
15 1:58.174 +2.403 17:05:32.817 9 2:00.678 +1.491 16:54:16.970 3 2:03.515 +3.945 16:42:28.612
16 2:03.056 +7.285 17:07:35.873 10 2:02.232 +3.045 16:56:19.202 4 1:59.906 +0.336 16:44:28.518
11 2:03.270 +4.083 16:58:22.472 5 2:01.496 +1.926 16:46:30.014
(25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 12 2:03.282 +4.095 17:00:25.754 6 2:01.217 +1.647 16:48:31.231
1 16:38:12.904 13 2:04.009 +4.822 17:02:29.763 7 2:03.630 +4.060 16:50:34.861
2 1:59.844 +3.373 16:40:12.748 14 2:01.293 +2.106 17:04:31.056 8 2:01.778 +2.208 16:52:36.639
3 1:58.202 +1.731 16:42:10.950 15 2:04.966 +5.779 17:06:36.022 9 2:02.496 +2.926 16:54:39.135
4 1:56.718 +0.247 16:44:07.668 16 2:05.769 +6.582 17:08:41.791 10 2:00.119 +0.549 16:56:39.254
5 1:56.601 +0.130 16:46:04.269 11 2:02.703 +3.133 16:58:41.957
6 1:57.425 +0.954 16:48:01.694 (866) MARCELO MAZIERO 12 2:01.694 +2.124 17:00:43.651
7 1:56.526 +0.055 16:49:58.220 1 16:38:16.671 13 2:03.012 +3.442 17:02:46.663
8 1:57.026 +0.555 16:51:55.246 2 2:06.887 +7.195 16:40:23.558 14 2:02.653 +3.083 17:04:49.316
9 1:58.578 +2.107 16:53:53.824 3 2:00.578 +0.886 16:42:24.136 15 2:02.155 +2.585 17:06:51.471
10 1:57.463 +0.992 16:55:51.287 4 2:00.420 +0.728 16:44:24.556 16 1:59.570 17:08:51.041
1 1:57.892 +1.421 16:57:49.179 5 2:03.119 +3.427 16:46:27.675
12 1:56.471 16:59:45.650 6 2:01.088 +1.396 16:48:28.763 (727) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN
13 1:57.677 +1.206 17:01:43.327 7 2:00.629 +0.937 16:50:29.392 1 16:38:17.123
14 1:57.963 +1.492 17:03:41.290 8 2:00.129 +0.437 16:52:29.521 2 2:04.366 +4.799 16:40:21.489
15 2:03.840 +7.369 17:05:45.130 9 1:59.692 16:54:29.213 3 1:59.567 16:42:21.056
16 2:00.695 +4.224 17:07:45.825 10 2:02.006 +2.314 16:56:31.219 4 2:00.776 +1.209 16:44:21.832
11 2:03.573 +3.881 16:58:34.792 5 2:00.139 +0.572 16:46:21.971
(338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA 12 2:01.167 +1.475 17:00:35.959 6 2:08.248 +8.681 16:48:30.219
1 16:38:19.273 13 2:02.412 +2.720 17:02:38.371 7 2:00.782 +1.215 16:50:31.001
2 2:04.934 +9.439 16:40:24.207 14 2:02.290 +2.598 17:04:40.661 8 1:59.759 +0.192 16:52:30.760
3 1:58.902 +3.407 16:42:23.109 15 2:01.953 +2.261 17:06:42.614 9 2:01.985 +2.418 16:54:32.745
4 1:59.452 +3.957 16:44:22.561 16 2:03.617 +3.925 17:08:46.231 10 2:03.340 +3.773 16:56:36.085
5 1:57.662 +2.167 16:46:20.223 11 2:02.746 +3.179 16:58:38.831
6 1:56.778 +1.283 16:48:17.001 (913) JHONATAN BATISTA 12 2:03.720 +4.153 17:00:42.551
7 1:58.851 +3.356 16:50:15.852 1 16:38:17.635 13 2:03.851 +4.284 17:02:46.402
8 1:58.177 +2.682 16:52:14.029 2 2:07.233 +7.666 16:40:24.868 14 2:07.149 +7.582 17:04:53.551
9 1:56.557 +1.062 16:54:10.586 3 2:01.356 +1.789 16:42:26.224 15 2:10.497 +10.930 17:07:04.048
10 1:56.639 +1.144 16:56:07.225 4 1:59.583 +0.016 16:44:25.807 16 2:13.910 +14.343 17:09:17.958
1 1:56.503 +1.008 16:58:03.728 5 2:03.127 +3.560 16:46:28.934
12 1:56.412 +0.917 17:00:00.140 6 2:02.019 +2.452 16:48:30.953 (127) FABIANO BARG
13 1:57.246 +1.751 17:01:57.386 7 2:01.102 +1.535 16:50:32.055 1 16:38:20.171
14 1:55.495 17:03:52.881 8 1:59.567 16:52:31.622 2 2:05.640 +2.844 16:40:25.811
15 1:57.027 +1.532 17:05:49.908 9 2:02.402 +2.835 16:54:34.024 3 2:06.525 +3.729 16:42:32.336
16 1:58.385 +2.890 17:07:48.293 10 2:02.430 +2.863 16:56:36.454 4 2:04.503 +1.707 16:44:36.839
11 2:02.627 +3.060 16:58:39.081 5 2:02.796 16:46:39.635
(23) ANDERSON CIDADE 12 2:02.018 +2.451 17:00:41.099 6 2:04.318 +1.522 16:48:43.953
1 16:38:15.695 13 2:01.709 +2.142 17:02:42.808 7 2:04.489 +1.693 16:50:48.442
2 2:00.333 +2.138 16:40:16.028 14 2:02.327 +2.760 17:04:45.135 8 2:12.133 +9.337 16:53:00.575
3 1:59.373 +1.178 16:42:15.401 15 2:02.129 +2.562 17:06:47.264 9 2:04.582 +1.786 16:55:05.157
4 1:58.195 16:44:13.596 16 2:01.993 +2.426 17:08:49.257 10 2:03.228 +0.432 16:57:08.385
5 1:58.498 +0.303 16:46:12.094 1 2:03.509 +0.713 16:59:11.894
6 2:00.459 +2.264 16:48:12.553 (2) MILTON BECKER 12 2:04.187 +1.391 17:01:16.081
7 1:58.971 +0.776 16:50:11.524 1 16:38:13.582 13 2:03.913 +1.117 17:03:19.994
8 1:58.282 +0.087 16:52:09.806 2 2:00.436 +1.004 16:40:14.018 14 2:05.254 +2.458 17:05:25.248
9 1:58.733 +0.538 16:54:08.539 3 2:17.612 +18.180 16:42:31.630 15 2:05.157 +2.361 17:07:30.405
10 2:00.199 +2.004 16:56:08.738 4 2:02.848 +3.416 16:44:34.478 16 2:04.341 +1.545 17:09:34.746
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IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp

MX1

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:37:31

-
Il
o B

Indaial 1,900 Km
14/3/2010 16:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 2:18.610 +5.071 17:05:45.927
(811) VANDRIGO FABRIS 14 2:19.507 +5.968 17:08:05.434
1 16:38:14.808
2 2:03.190 +0.836  16:40:17.998 (712) ADENIR DA VEIGA
3 2:02.354 16:42:20.352 1 16:38:21.809
4 2:03.813 +1.459 16:44:24.165 2 2:15.498 +1.943 16:40:37.307
5 2:04.336 +1.982 16:46:28.501 3 2:13.555 16:42:50.862
6 2:06.330 +3.976 16:48:34.831 4 2:13.761 +0.206 16:45:04.623
7 2:05.309 +2.955 16:50:40.140 5 2:14.827 +1.272 16:47:19.450
8 2:06.887 +4.533 16:52:47.027 6 2:14.895 +1.340 16:49:34.345
9 2:05.110 +2.756 16:54:52.137 7 2:13.619 +0.064 16:51:47.964
10 2:05.165 +2.811 16:56:57.302 8 2:16.644 +3.089 16:54:04.608
11 2:04.587 +2.233 16:59:01.889 9 2:19.305 +5.750 16:56:23.913
12 2:07.797 +5.443 17:01:09.686 10 2:16.564 +3.009 16:58:40.477
13 2:06.333 +3.979 17:03:16.019 1 2:17.511 +3.956 17:00:57.988
14 2:07.169 +4.815 17:05:23.188 12 2:17.071 +3.516 17:03:15.059
15 2:06.884 +4.530 17:07:30.072 13 2:16.039 +2.484 17:05:31.098
16 2:06.871 +4.517 17:09:36.943 14 3:25.493 +1:11.938 17:08:56.591
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI (204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
1 16:38:16.339 1 16:38:21.188
2 2:06.965 +3.694 16:40:23.304 2 2:14.898 16:40:36.086
3 2:07.670 +4.399 16:42:30.974 3 2:35.682 +20.784 16:43:11.768
4 2:03.271 16:44:34.245 4 2:22.613 +7.715 16:45:34.381
5 2:04.844 +1.573 16:46:39.089 5 2:19.533 +4.635 16:47:53.914
6 2:04.130 +0.859 16:48:43.219 6 2:30.195 +15.297 16:50:24.109
7 2:04.755 +1.484 16:50:47.974 7 2:33.671 +18.773 16:52:57.780
8 2:06.115 +2.844 16:52:54.089 8 2:28.131 +13.233 16:55:25.911
9 2:05.344 +2.073 16:54:59.433 9 3:57.763 +1:42.865 16:59:23.674
10 2:05.342 +2.071 16:57:04.775 10 2:25.579 +10.681 17:01:49.253
11 2:06.421 +3.150 16:59:11.196 1 2:25.570 +10.672 17:04:14.823
12 2:10.281 +7.010 17:01:21.477 12 2:33.678 +18.780 17:06:48.501
13 2:08.007 +4.736 17:03:29.484 13 2:25.647 +10.749 17:09:14.148
14 2:18.936 +15.665 17:05:48.420
15 2:13.469 +10.198 17:08:01.889
(150) DOUGLAS RICARDO
1 16:38:19.789
2 2:06.920 +2.411 16:40:26.709
3 2:04.509 16:42:31.218
4 2:07.009 +2.500 16:44:38.227
5 2:08.434 +3.925 16:46:46.661
6 2:09.866 +5.357 16:48:56.527
7 2:10.504 +5.995 16:51:07.031
8 2:10.492 +5.983 16:53:17.523
9 2:11.895 +7.386 16:55:29.418
10 2:11.491 +6.982 16:57:40.909
11 2:16.411 +11.902 16:59:57.320
12 2:16.357 +11.848 17:02:13.677
13 2:16.336 +11.827 17:04:30.013
14 2:15.061 +10.552 17:06:45.074
15 2:19.642 +15.133 17:09:04.716
(232) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
1 16:38:19.105
2 2:15.308 +1.769 16:40:34.413
3 2:15.427 +1.888 16:42:49.840
4 2:14.311 +0.772 16:45:04.151
5 2:14.457 +0.918 16:47:18.608
6 2:13.539 16:49:32.147
7 2:29.654 +16.115 16:52:01.801
8 2:14.963 +1.424 16:54:16.764
9 2:17.565 +4.026 16:56:34.329
10 2:18.456 +4.917 16:58:52.785
11 2:17.642 +4.103 17:01:10.427
12 2:16.890 +3.351 17:03:27.317
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